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A barbecue in neutral colours made of granulated marble BIANCO CARRARA, while the hearth is of granulated marble GREY. It comes with a strong chromed grille  with comfort handles
that can be positioned on four levels and with a metal shelf that can also be positioned at different heights. It is easy to assemble with SUNDAY® BETONFAST glue that can be purchased
separately among the wide range of accessories dedicated to the SUNDAY® ONE line. Can be used with charcoal and wood.
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DESCRIPTION

BASE

BASE

METAL SHELF

BASE BACKSIDE

WORK TOP

BUSHING

SIDE

BACKSIDE

CHIMNEY CAP RIGHT SUPPORT
CHIMNEY CAP LEFT SUPPORT
VEIL

CHIMNEY CAP

CHROMIUM PLATED GRILL 60x40
FIRE BRICKS

SAFETY EMBERS STOP

CODE

271201208l
271200808l
1401318230
271202408|
27120130NE
1201204100
27120070NE
27120100NE
27120150NE
27120160NE
271200908BI
271201008l
4012039
27120060SP
1401318230



